Class No.
J179.3
J232.96
J263.915
J263.93
J292.13

J294.5
J296.43
J297.246
J297.246
J297.246
J302.3
J302.3
J305.891
J305.891
J331.7
J333.72
J333.72
J363.728
J363.738
J371.67
J394.26
J394.26
J394.261
J394.266
J394.266
J394.266
J394.266
J394.266
J398.2
J398.2
J398.8
J425
J507.8
J508.2
J508.2
J508.2
J513.211
J513.211
J516.15
J529
J551.483
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Large Format Non-Fiction Books

Title

Animals and us: Do animals have rights?

Easter Story
The Christmas Story
The Easter Story

An Encyclopaedia of Greek and Roman Gods

and Heroes

The Diwali Story
Hanukkah Story Big Book
Hajj Stories

Hajj Stories

Haji Stories

Bullying (Tough topics)
Bullying (Tough topics)
My Indian family history
My Indian family history
Jobs people do

Future - Bleak or Bright?
Future - Bleak or Bright?
Recycling

Global Warming

What tools do we use at school
At the seaside

At the seaside

Chinese New Year
Christmas

Christmas

Christmas

Christmas

Easter

Little Inchkin

Rainbow Bird

Cambridge Big Book of Nursery Rhymes

Jolly grammar big book 1

Snowman's Coat and other Science Questions

Seasons

Seasons

Days out in Spring

All about counting
Counting your birthday
Shape

Clockwise

Rivers

Author

Jane Bingham
Anita Ganeri
Jane Bentley
Jane Bentley
Brian Moses

Jane Bentley
Anita Ganeri
Anita Ganeri
Anita Ganeri
Anita Ganeri
Elizabeth Raum
Elizabeth Raum
Vic Parker

Vic Parker

Anna Lee
Richard Spilsbury
Richard Spilsbury
Alexandra Fix
Angela Royston
Victoria Parker
Louise Spilsbury
Tony Pickford
Jane Bentley
Anita Ganeri
Anita Ganeri
Anita Ganeri
Anita Ganeri
Anita Ganeri
Fiona French
Eric Maddern

Sara Wenham
Brenda Naylor
Monica Hughes
Monica Hughes
Victoria Parker
Debbie MacKinnon
Lisa Bruce

Ann Peat

Sam Godwin

Andy Owen

Barcode
1762022
1408829
1884918
1884882
2571202

1623671
1623669
1605632
1623670
1609832
3004512
3004514
1896198
1905047
1896183
1810005
1899366
1899362
1899358
1605641
1559258
1408822
1884887
1408830
1560126
1899364
1899363
1560128
1822829
1560133
1444959
2089437
1609837
3039675
3039674
2599155
1893882
1605629
1589219
1291747
1609838



J551.483
J551.483
J551.6
J553.7
J553.7
J591.5

J591.68
J591.915
J591.941
J595.789
J595.796
J595.796
J597.431
J597.431
J597.57
J598
J599.359
J599.359
J599.67
J599.885
J612
J612
J612.3
J612.311
J612.311
J613.2
J620.1
J620.1
J629.4
J636.5
J636.5
J639.222
J640.9
J640.9
J641.5
J641.5
J641.5
J641.59
J704.054
J704.054
J728
J728
J728
J745.592

Rivers
Rivers

Wilbur the weather watcher

Drop Goes Plop
Drop Goes Plop

| am Swift and Silent, Fierce and Feathered. |
hunt at night, who am 1?

Extinction is forever

| am strong and stripy, fast, and fierce
Encyclopaedia of British wild animals

Life as a butterfly
Ladybird
Ladybird

Think of an eel
Think of an eel
The Brown Trout
Looking at Birds
Guinea pigs
Guinea pigs

What's it like to be a baby elephant
What's it like to be a baby Chimp

It's my body
All about me

What happens to your food?

Healthy teeth
Healthy teeth
Stay healthy!

Is it rough or smooth
Is it rough or smooth

Spacecraft

Life cycle of a chicken
Life cycle of a chicken

Cars
Homes
Homes

Giant kids' cookbook
Giant kids’' cookbook
Giant kids’' cookbook
A World of Recipes: The Caribbean Japan

I'm good at art
I'm good at art
Homes
Homes
Homes

The Story of toys

P PN
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Andy Owen
Terry Jennings
Rosemary Irons
Sam Godwin
Sam Godwin
Moira Butterfield

Graham Meadows
Moira Butterfield

Vic Parker
Monica Hughes
Monica Hughes
Karen Wallace
Karen Wallace
Sally Pizii
Hillary Minns
Michaela Miller
Michaela Miller
Honor Head
Honor Head
Lola Schaefer
Debbie MacKinnon
Alastair Smith
Angela, Royston
Angela, Royston
Angela Royston
Victoria Parker
Victoria Parker
Heather Miller
Angela Royston
Angela Royston
Victoria Parker
Stewart Ross
Stewart Ross
Emma-Lee Gow
Emma-Lee Gow
Emma-Lee Gow
Julie McCulloch
Eileen Day
Eileen Day
Margaret Hall
Margaret Hall
Margaret Hall
Monica Hughes

1605635
1605621
1809348
1318309
1318310
1507747

1809184
1507742
2550861
1408823
1899334
1899333
1611096
1605624
1794105
2089442
1611095
1605625
2090715
2090714
1560131
1564416
1011949
2640447
1560130
2640448
1589221
1810014
1605622
1408821
1605642
1605627
1609842
1656320
1605633
1560118
1609833
1408825
1609830
1605643
1682018
1605634
1609834
1905048



J745.592
J745.592
J745.592
J752
J752
J752
J784.19
J808.81
J808.81
J821.008
J821.008
J821.008
J821.008
J821.08
J821.914
J909
J912.194
J914.134
J914.134
J941.081
J942.106
J942.106
JB FAW
JB FAW
JB FRA
JB FRA
JB NIG
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The Story of toys

Toys

Toys

Mixing colours with yellow
Mixing colours with yellow
Mixing colours with yellow
Musical Instruments
Poems around the world 1
Poems around the world 2
Me: a collection of poems about values
Classic Poems 1

Classic Poems 2

Cock a doodle doo!

The Sun is laughing

Big Bad Raps

The history of the world: a 6000-year chronicle
Mapping coasts
Barnaby’s Edinburgh Diary
Barnaby'’s Edinburgh Diary
Victorian Britain

Great Fire of London

The Great Plague

Guy Fawkes

Guy Fawkes

Anne Frank

Anne Frank

Florence Nightingale

Monica Hughes
Kamini Khanduri
Kamini Khanduri
Vic Parker

Vic Parker

Vic Parker
Wendy Lynch

Brian Moses

Sue Ellis

Tony Mitton
Timechart
Louise Spilsbury
Elaine Jackson
Elaine Jackson
Mandy Ross
Stewart Ross
Deborah Fox
Castor, Harriet
Castor, Harriet
Jane Shuter
Harriet Castor
Stewart Ross

1896191
1451066
1896190
1609839
1605626
1589222
1451067
2090710
2090706
1291743
2090707
2090711
1682016
1475234
1842354
2550875
1762046
1923223
1923228
1896199
1656319
1408833
1560125
1609829
1587269
1560124
1656318



